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TERM TIME
	DATE
	HOLIDAY

	AUGUST

	Monday 14th August 2023
Tuesday 15th August 2023
Wednesday 16th August 2023
	Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
Return date for Children

	SEPTEMBER

	Friday 22nd - Monday 25th September 2023
	September Weekend

	OCTOBER

	Friday 13th October 2023
Monday 16th—Friday 20th October 2023
	Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
October Week 

	DECEMBER/JANUARY

	Nursery closes on Friday 22nd December 2023 (usual session times)

Monday 25th December 2023 — Friday 5th January 2024
Monday 8th January 2024
	 

Christmas & New Year Holiday
 Staff & Children Return

	FEBRUARY

	Monday 12th February 2024
Tuesday 13th February 2024
Wednesday 14th February 2024
	Mid Term Holiday
Mid Term Holiday
Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)


	MARCH/APRIL

	Nursery closes on Thursday 28th March 2024 (usual session times)
Friday 29th March 2024
Monday 1st April 2024
Monday 1st April to Friday 12th April 2024
Monday 15th April 2024
	 
Good Friday (Public Holiday)
Easter Monday (Public Holiday)
Spring Break
Return date for children

	MAY

	Thursday 2nd May 2024
Monday 6th May 2024
Friday 24th & Monday 27th May 2024 
	Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
Public Holiday 
May Weekend

	JUNE

	Wednesday 26th June Nursery closes (usual session times)
Thursday 15th August 2024
Friday 16th August 2024
Monday 19th August 2024

	
Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
Staff In-Service Day (Staff only)
Return date for children 
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